



2026:CGHC:18617

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 1387 of 2022Madhu Chouhan **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

07/09/2022	Mr. Anshul Tiwari, counsel for the Petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, G.A. for the State. Mr. Siddharth Tiwari, counsel for respondents No.2 & proposed respondent No.4. Heard on I.A. No.01/2022, application for impleadment. On due consideration, the same is allowed. Necessary amendment be incorporated within a week. Learned counsel for respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to submit reply. List this petition after two weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	